AHCCCS TRIBAL CONSULTATION MEETING

San Carlos Apache Tribe, Apache Gold Casino Conference Center

June 20, 2012, 9:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Conference Call Information: 1-877-820-7831, Participant Passcode: 108903#

9:30 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:40

10:45 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:25a.m.

11:35a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Introduction of Terry Rambler,
Chairman, San Carlos Apache Tribe

Welcoming Remarks

Opening Prayer

Participant Introductions

Overview of San Carlos Health Care Program

AHCCCS Overview & Updates
* Children Rehabilitative Services (CRS)
* Dual Eligible Services (AHCCCS & Medicare)
0 Al Community Outreach
* Health Care Reform

BREAK

CMS Waiver Update and State Plan Amendment
(SPA)
* AVS Requirement (#12-004) - New
* 638 Reimbursements (#12-003) - Update
* Hospital Acquired Conditions (#11-016) - Update
* Reporting and Evaluation of Waiver

AHCCCS Tribal Health Care Management Plan

Approved CY 2012 OMB rates and
Update on CMS Waiver Payment Selection

Proposed Tribal Leaders’ Strategic & Operational
Planning Sessions

Wrap-up/Adjourn

AHCCCS

Velda Williams, Executive Director,
Department of Health & Human
Services, San Carlos Apache Tribe
The Honorable Terry Rambler
Chairman, San Carlos Apache Tribe
Velda Williams

Velda Williams

Thomas Betlach, AHCCCS Director

Bonnie Talakte, Tribal Relations Liaison

Monica Coury, Assistant Director,
Office of Intergovernmental Relations
AHCCCS

Thomas Betlach,

Rebecca Fields, Assistant Director,

Department of Fee for Service/Claims
And

Stephanie Big Crow, Coordinator,

Tribal Health Care Management

Rebecca Fields

Thomas Betlach

Thomas Betlach



