AHCCCS TRIBAL CONSULTATION MEETING

San Carlos Apache Tribe, Apache Gold Casino Conference Center June 20, 2012, 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Conference Call Information: 1-877-820-7831, Participant Passcode: 108903#



9:30 a.m.	Introduction of Terry Rambler, Chairman, San Carlos Apache Tribe	Velda Williams, Executive Director, Department of Health & Human Services, San Carlos Apache Tribe
	Welcoming Remarks	The Honorable Terry Rambler Chairman, San Carlos Apache Tribe
	Opening Prayer	
9:50 a.m.	Participant Introductions	Velda Williams
10:00 a.m.	Overview of San Carlos Health Care Program	Velda Williams
10:15 a.m.	 AHCCCS Overview & Updates Children Rehabilitative Services (CRS) Dual Eligible Services (AHCCCS & Medicare) Al Community Outreach 	Thomas Betlach, AHCCCS Director Bonnie Talakte, Tribal Relations Liaison
	Health Care Reform	Bollille Talakte, Tribal Kelations Lidison
10:40	BREAK	
10:45 a.m.	CMS Waiver Update and State Plan Amendment (SPA) • AVS Requirement (#12-004) - New • 638 Reimbursements (#12-003) - Update • Hospital Acquired Conditions (#11-016) - Update • Reporting and Evaluation of Waiver	Monica Coury, Assistant Director, Office of Intergovernmental Relations AHCCCS
11:05 a.m.	AHCCCS Tribal Health Care Management Plan	Thomas Betlach, Rebecca Fields, Assistant Director, Department of Fee for Service/Claims And Stephanie Big Crow, Coordinator, Tribal Health Care Management
11:25 a.m.	Approved CY 2012 OMB rates and Update on CMS Waiver Payment Selection	Rebecca Fields
11:35 a.m.	Proposed Tribal Leaders' Strategic & Operational Planning Sessions	Thomas Betlach
12:00 p.m.	Wrap-up/Adjourn	Thomas Betlach